

Soccer 5® Returns to Soccerex

Soccer 5® will be returning to Soccerex in November as exclusive pitch partner at the Hard Rock Hotel in South Florida.

MIAMI, FL, USA, August 30, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Soccer 5 ® Returns to <u>Soccerex</u> as Pitch Provider and <u>Franchise</u> Opportunity Showcase

Soccer 5[®], a leading provider of five-aside soccer facilities in the United States, is excited to announce its return to Soccerex Miami 2024. This prestigious event will take place from November 13-15, 2024, at the Hard



Soccer 5 Team

Rock Hotel in Hollywood, FL. Soccer 5[®] will not only serve as the official pitch provider for this major industry gathering but will also take this opportunity to highlight its lucrative franchise opportunities for prospective investors and partners.



We look forward to providing our mobile pitch at this years event. After a huge success last year, we are excited to continue our strong relationship with Soccerex."

Alan Georgeson

As a premier venue for soccer business professionals and enthusiasts, Soccerex serves as a dynamic platform for networking, learning, and exploring new business ventures in the soccer industry. Soccer 5®'s participation as the pitch provider aligns perfectly with its commitment to advancing the sport of soccer through innovative and accessible playing environments.

Soccer 5[®]: Elevating the Five-a-Side Experience

Soccer 5® has revolutionized the five-a-side soccer landscape across the United States with its state-of-the-art facilities. Each Soccer 5 venue is designed to offer an unparalleled playing experience, combining high-quality synthetic turf with modern amenities. The facilities are ideal for players of all ages and skill levels, providing a safe, fun, and competitive environment for recreational soccer.

"Our involvement with Soccerex as the pitch provider is a testament to our dedication to

enhancing the soccer experience," said Scott Georgeson, President of Soccer 5 USA. "We are thrilled to showcase our facilities on such a significant platform and to demonstrate how Soccer 5® is setting new standards in the small sided soccer market."

Franchise Opportunities: A Chance to Join the Soccer 5® Family

In addition to providing the event's pitch, Soccer 5® will be actively engaging with potential franchisees at Soccerex. The company's franchise model offers a unique opportunity for investors to become part of a rapidly growing brand in the soccer sector. With a proven business model, comprehensive support, and a robust market presence, Soccer 5 is poised for significant expansion.

"Soccerex is the ideal venue for us to connect with prospective franchisees who are passionate about soccer and interested in capitalizing on a booming market," added said Jack Georgeson, Director of Franchise Development. "We are eager to discuss how our franchise model can provide a profitable and fulfilling business opportunity for those looking to invest in the soccer industry."



Get In The Game!



Charleston SC

Key Benefits of the Soccer 5® Franchise Model

Turnkey Operations: Soccer 5[®] provides a comprehensive franchise package, including site selection, facility design, and operational support. Franchisees benefit from a streamlined process and proven systems that drive success.

Brand Strength: As a recognized leader in small sided soccer, Soccer 5[®] offers franchisees the advantage of a well-established brand with a strong reputation for quality and excellence.

Training and Support: Franchisees receive extensive training and ongoing support from the Soccer 5 team, ensuring they have the tools and knowledge needed to operate a successful facility.

Market Potential: With the growing popularity of small sided soccer and the increasing demand for high-quality recreational facilities, Soccer 5® provides a promising investment opportunity in a thriving market.

Visit Soccer 5 at Soccerex Miami 2024

Attendees of Soccerex Miami are encouraged to visit the Soccer 5® pitch, located at the central exhibition area. The Soccer 5® team will be on hand to provide detailed information about the franchise opportunities, answer questions, and discuss how potential partners can get involved.

For those interested in scheduling a meeting with a Soccer 5[®] representative during the event, please contact our franchise development team at jack.georgeson@soccer5usa.com or visit our website at www.soccer5usa.com to learn more.

About Soccer 5®

Instagram

Soccer 5 is a leading provider of five-a-side soccer facilities, dedicated to delivering high-quality playing experiences across the United States. With a focus on innovation, player satisfaction, and community engagement, Soccer 5® is transforming the landscape of recreational soccer. For more information, visit www.soccer5usa.com.

Jack Georgeson
Soccer 5 USA
jack.georgeson@soccer5usa.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/739527591

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.